E
n
cl
o
su
re
s
&

■ Raised interior
maximises available wiring
space
■ Full DIN Rail facilitates the use
of commonly installed modular DIN devices,
examples being timers and bell transformers
■ Translucent visor is used across the range
■ Both insulated and metal enclosures have
knockouts to all sides and rear to suit any
cable routing
Main Switch Split Load High Integrity Dual RCD
fig. 1 fig. 2 fig. 3 fig. 4
5W 18LC5
8W 18LC8
9W 18LC9SL
10W 18LC10HI 18LC10DR
11W 18LC11
12W 18LC12SL
14W 18LC14
15W 18LC15HI 18LC15DR
17W 18LC17SL
19W 18LC19
Main Switch Split Load High Integrity Dual RCD
fig. 1 fig. 2 fig. 3 fig. 4
18PS5
18PS8
18PRSL09
18PSHI10 18PSDR10
18PS11
18PRSL12
18PS14
18PSHI15 18PSDR15
18PRSL17
18PS19
MCB B (A) RCBO C
6M1B06 6 6FSR06/30C
6M1B10 10 6FSR10/30C
6M1B16 16 6FSR16/30C
6M1B20 20 6FSR20/30C
6M1B32 32 6FSR32/30C
6M1B40 40 6FSR40/30C
Loadstar Flexible Consumer Units Selection
INSULATED CONSUMER UNIT METAL CONSUMER UNIT DEVICE
C
o

m
er U
n
its
37
100A Mains Switch
INSULATED
18LC5 5 Ways £17.95
18LC8 8 Ways £21.50
18LC11 11 Ways £20.95
18LC14 14 Ways £25.00
18LC19 19 Ways £29.00
METAL
18PS5 5 Ways £27.84
18PS8 8 Ways £29.64
18PS11 11 Ways £33.68
18PS14 14 Ways £38.18
18PS19 19 Ways £49.85
Dual RCD
100A MAINS SWITCH 80A 30mA RCD / 80A 30mA RCD
High Integrity
RCBOs
MCBs
INSULATED
18LC10DR 10 Ways flexible £71.95
18LC15DR 15 Ways flexible £74.95
METAL
18PSDR10 10 Ways flexible £139.50
18PSDR15 15 Ways flexible £149.00
100A MAINS SWITCH 80A 30mA RCD / 80A 30mA RCD
INSULATED
18LC10HI 10 Ways flexible £71.95
18LC15HI 15 Ways flexible £74.95
METAL
18PSHI10 10 Ways flexible £139.50
18PSHI15 15 Ways flexible £149.00
6FSR06/30C 6A £26.00
6FSR10/30C 10A £26.00
6FSR16/30C 16A £26.00
6FSR20/30C 20A £26.00
6FSR32/30C 32A £26.00
6FSR40/30C 40A £26.00
6M1B06 6A £3.50
6M1B10 10A £3.50
6M1B16 16A £3.50
6M1B20 20A £3.50
6M1B32 32A £3.50
6M1B40 40A £3.50
6M1B50 50A £3.50
Split-Load
100A MAINS SWITCH / 80A 30mA RCD
INSULATED
18LC9SL 9 Ways flexible £45.00
18LC12SL 12 Ways flexible £48.50
18LC17SL 17 Ways flexible £54.00
METAL
18PRSL09 9 Ways flexible £86.35
18PRSL12 12 Ways flexible £94.70
18PRSL17 17 Ways flexible £105.20
T
h
re
e
P
h
as
e
38
125A Loadstar
TP&N Distribution Boards
Available in 4, 6, 8, 12, 16, 20 & 24 outgoing ways.
Incoming options include 125A 3 & 4 pole switch
disconnectors and 100A 4 pole RCCBs.
18LS04 4 Ways £92.90
18LS06 6 Ways £102.50
18LS08 8 Ways £107.50
18LS12 12 Ways £137.00
18LS16 16 Ways £185.75
18LS24 24 Ways £312.90
Incomer not supplied
125A Switch
Disconnectors
Each

18LK125 Kit £14.50
RCCB
Incomers
Each
18R100/30/4*
Four Pole RCCB 30mA £92.95
18R100/100/4*
Four Pole RCCB 100mA £88.20
18R100/300/4*
Four Pole RCCB 300mA £89.90
*To be used in conjunction with
18LK125 Kit £14.56
RCBOs
Each
6HSR06/30C 6A £28.00
6HSR10/30C 10A £28.00
6HSR16/30C 16A £28.00
6HSR20/30C 20A £28.00
6HSR32/30C 32A £28.00
6HSR40/30C 40A £28.00
SP & TP 10kA
MCBs
Each
TP 10kA MCBs
6HT06C 6A £19.95
6HT10C 10A £19.95
6HT16C 16A £19.95
6HT20C 20A £19.95
6HT32C 32A £19.95
6HT40C 40A £19.95
6HT50C 50A £19.95
6HT63C 63A £19.95
SP 10kA MCBs
6HS06C 6A £4.50
6HS10C 10A £4.50
6HS16C 16A £4.50
6HS20C 20A £4.50
6HS32C 32A £4.50
6HS40C 40A £4.50
6HS50C 50A £4.50
6HS63C 63A £4.50
Acknowledged as one of Britain’s leading manufacturers of wiring accessories and circuit protection equipment.
Crabtree’s diverse product range is renowned for its outstanding quality and excellent value for money.
Please ask for a copy of their complete range.
H